
 

St Mary’s Catholic Primary   
Term dates 2025-2026 

 

Autumn term 2025 
 

Non-Pupil Day Wednesday 3rd September 

Term Begins for Children Thursday 4th September  

Autumn Half Term  27th Oct- 3rd Nov  
Break up on the Friday 24th October 

Non-Pupil Day Monday 3rd November 

Children Return Tuesday 4th November 

Last Day of Term Friday 19th December 

Spring term 2026 

 
Term Begins for Children Monday 5th January 

Spring Half Term 16th – 20th February 
Break up on Friday 13th February 

Non-Pupil Day Monday 23rd February 

Children Return Tuesday 24th February 

Last Day of Term Thursday 2nd April 

Summer Term 2026 

Term Begins for Children Monday 20th April 

Bank Holiday May Bank holiday Monday 4th May 

SATS week Monday 11th May till 15th May 

Summer Half Term 25th - 29th May 
Break up on Friday 22nd May 

Non-Pupil Day  Monday 1st June 

Children Return Tuesday 2nd June 

Last Day of Term Wednesday 22nd July  

 


